Sophomore/Junior Varsity Records

(Does not include Varsity matches)

WINS (Including Undefeated Seasons)

Jordain Buckland
Griffin Benge
Bear Jones

Blake Struve
Tanner Odle
Adam Barnett
Ryan Maas
Jacob Smith

PINS

Jordain Buckland
Ryan Maas

Bear Jones

Josh Koeppel
Alex Sullivan
Tanner Odle

TAKEDOWNS

Adam Barnett
Blake Struve
Jordain Buckland
Jacob Smith
Brock Hunger

2015
2014
2016
2006
2010
2006
2011
1999

2015
2011
2016
2003
2007
2010

2006
2006
2015
1999
2015

29-1
28-4
26-0
24-3
24-3
23-1
21-0
18-0

20
17
16
13
13
13

64
48
45
45
43

Freshman Records

(Does not include Varsity matches)

WINS

Bear Jones 2015
Drew Harney 2005
Alex Sullivan 2007
Dan Strank 1994
Mike Somsky 1999
Kevin Harp 2006
Dan Gustafson 2018
PINS

Bear Jones 2015
Drew Harney 2005
Reece Caven 2017
Josh Koeppel 2003
Ryan Maas 2011
Alex Sullivan 2007
Chad Waltz 2003
Greg Lalla 2002
TAKEDOWNS
Drew Harney 2005
Bear Jones 2015
Jacob Smith 1999
Kevin Harp 2006
James Ferentz 2005
Mike Somsky 1999

35-3
30-2
28-5
28-10
27-2
26-3
25-0

20
20
19
19
17
17
17
17

59
56
47
47
46
46



